
CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT

NOV. 2018 YTD NOV. 2018 YTDNOV. 2018 YTD NOV. 2018 YTD

16 168 $1,887,355.00 $21,205,391.00NEW RESIDENCES 

3 29 $344,550.00 $3,328,857.00NEW DUPLEXES (2 DWELLLINGS PER UNIT)

0 8 $0.00 $1,545,000.00

0 15 $0.00 $9,546,620.00

NEW APARTMENTS   

NEW COMMERCIALS0 15 $0.00 $9,546,620.00

3 95 $134,600.00 $938,593.50

NEW COMMERCIALS

NEW SIGNS3 95 $134,600.00 $938,593.50

2 33 $79,000.00 $933,950.00

NEW SIGNS

NEW SWIMMING POOLS2 33 $79,000.00 $933,950.00

2 13 $27,460.00 $89,360.00

NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS2 13 $27,460.00 $89,360.00

7 70 $128,250.00 $794,955.00ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS

6 82 $777,000.00 $21,052,414.00

1 3 $120,000.00 $590,000.00

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

FOUNDATIONS1 3 $120,000.00 $590,000.00

0 9 $0.00 $42,550.00NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

FOUNDATIONS

0 9 $0.00 $42,550.00NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

7 52 $397,050.00 $1,194,145.00OTHER (new antenna, mobile home placements and solar panels)

47 577 $3,895,265.00 $61,261,835.50TOTALS 47 577 $3,895,265.00 $61,261,835.50

TOTALS

54 2017 NOVEMBER CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 15,718,083.85
TOTALS

54
565 2017 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 70,562,197.24

2017 NOVEMBER CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 15,718,083.85

565
577

2017 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 70,562,197.24

2018 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $  61,261,835.50577 2018 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $  61,261,835.50

FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT 

NOV. 2018 YTD NOV. 2018 YTD 

47 576 $16,501.00

86 894 $7,700.00ELECTRIC PERMITS

BUILDING PERMITS $233,488.50

$71,946.0086 894 $7,700.00

56 428 $3,984.50

ELECTRIC PERMITS

PLUMBING PERMITS $35,109.00

$71,946.00

56 428 $3,984.50

27 233 $945.00

PLUMBING PERMITS

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

$35,109.00

$8,155.0027 233 $945.00

8 100 $270.00

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

GAS PERMITS

$8,155.00

$3,322.008 100 $270.00

24 331 $1,148.00

GAS PERMITS

MECHANICAL PERMITS

$3,322.00

$21,836.0024 331 $1,148.00

25 268 $500.00

MECHANICAL PERMITS

CURB PERMITS $5,360.00

$21,836.00

32 372 $3,200.00

49 613 $1,470.00

REGISTRATION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $18,390.00

$37,200.00

49 613 $1,470.00

4 27 $118.75DEMOLITION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $18,390.00

$3,292.154 27 $118.75

38 454 $1,330.00

DEMOLITION FEES

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

$3,292.15

$15,890.0038 454 $1,330.00

1 7 $100.00MOVING PERMITS

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY $15,890.00

$700.001 7 $100.00

1 7 $250.00

MOVING PERMITS

MOVING DEPOSITS $1,750.00

$700.00

1 7 $250.00

20 266 $600.00ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

MOVING DEPOSITS

$7,980.00

$1,750.00

128 1187 $405.34CREDIT CARD FEES $3,588.99

TOTALS 546 5763 $38,522.59 $468,007.64TOTALS 546 5763 $38,522.59 $468,007.64

TOTALS

482
TOTALS

2017 NOVEMBER FEES COLLECTED: $ 58,146.76

5598 2017 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 494,210.47


